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COMUNE                        AN  1 BONO                      GLORIA            26/02/1977 VR 129 2007             MI 118 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  2 MILIDONI                  ANNUNZIATA        04/07/1977 VV 128 2002   MIIC8EY003 MI 249 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  3 D'ANGELO                  VERONICA          17/11/1977 MI 122 2007   MIIC8EY003 MI 311 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  4 ROTUNDO                   CLAUDIA           24/03/1963 CZ 118 2002   MIIC8EY003 MI 366 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  5 BOVA                      NAZZARENA         09/03/1972 VV 116 2002   MIIC8EY003 MI 407 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  6 CARUSO                    ANTONELLA         09/10/1980 CT 116 2007   MIIC8EY003 MI 410 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  7 VILARDO                   ALESSANDRA        02/06/1978 MI 114 2007   MIIC8EY003 MI 449 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  8 CALAMIA                   PEGGY             09/07/1973 TP 112 2007   MIIC8EY003 MI 496 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  9 BONGANI                   GIUSEPPA          10/02/1967 RC 111 2011   MIIC8EY003 MI 525 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  10 RACCUIA                   ANNA              14/07/1965 ME 109 2007   MIIC8EY003 MI 554 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  11 NEBBIA                    LAURA CLARA MARY  26/06/1985 MI 107 2007   MIIC8EY003 MI 617 3 V  
COMUNE                        AN  12 RUSSO                     MARIA GRAZIA ZINA 01/07/1977 PA 103 2007   MIIC8EY003 MI 669 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  13 BELLOMO                   GIUSEPPINA        23/07/1968 EN 92 2014   MIIC8EY003 MI 857 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  14 MODICA AMORE              GIOVANNI          22/02/1968 AG 91 2011   MIIC8EY003 MI 866 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  15 VAGO                      ELISA             31/10/1987 VA 89 2007   MIIC8EY003 MI 908 3 V  
COMUNE                        AN  16 BALDINI                   SABRINA DOMENICA  01/12/1982 MI 87 2007   MIIC8EY003 MI 939 3 V  
COMUNE                        AN  17 RADICE                    SUSANNA           17/12/1988 MI 81 2009   MIIC8EY003 MI 1033 3 V  
COMUNE                        AN  18 BORGONOVO                 LAURA             21/01/1987 MI 78 2007   MIIC8EY003 MI 1075 3 V  
COMUNE                        AN  19 GRASSO                    CELESTE GUJA      22/08/1986 MI 78 2007   MIIC8EY003 MI 1082 3 V  
COMUNE                        AN  20 FALCONE                   ROSANNA           25/06/1986 KR 77 2007   MIIC8EY003 MI 1108 3 V X
COMUNE                        AN  21 TURCONI                   CHIARA            10/05/1984 MI 77 2009   MIIC8EY003 MI 1115 3 V X
COMUNE                        AN X 22 CUSENZA                   CHRISTIAN         14/05/1983 MI 76 2007   MIIC8EY003 MI 1126 3 V  
COMUNE                        AN  23 DRAGO                     PATRIZIA          16/09/1971 KR 76 2011   MIIC8EY003 MI 1131 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  24 GERARDELLI                TIZIANA SANTA TERE30/12/1973 TP 74 2011   MIIC8EY003 MI 1155 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  25 DI CASTRI                 IRENE ANGELICA    27/01/1982 VA 72 2009   MIIC8EY003 MI 1186 3 V  
COMUNE                        AN  26 CODISPOTI                 VITTORIA          19/09/1988 KR 69 2009 J A           MI 304 3 V  
COMUNE                        AN  27 STROPPIANA                CARMELA LAURA     24/07/1982 PA 69 2011 J A MIIC8EY003 MI 1231 3 V X
COMUNE                        AN  28 ANDREUCCI                 ANTONELLA         17/01/1971 AQ 60 2011   MIIC8EY003 MI 1390 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  29 NASO                      TIZIANA RITA      06/12/1974 CT 60 2014   MIIC8EY003 MI 1391 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  30 CONIDI                    SONJA             31/07/1979 EE 59 2011   MIIC8EY003 MI 1393 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  31 GIANELLI                  CHIARA            17/03/1986 TV 56 2007   MIIC8EY003 MI 1416 3 V  
COMUNE                        AN  32 BORIA                     MARCELLA          20/06/1974 CT 53 2007   MIIC8EY003 MI 1439 3 V  
COMUNE                        AN X 33 PIRONE                    ROBERTA           18/10/1979 RG 50 2009   MIIC8EY003 MI 1462 3 V X
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COMUNE                        AN X 34 VERGA                     ELISA MARIA       01/08/1985 MI 41 2007   MIIC8EY003 MI 1549 3 V  
COMUNE                        AN  35 MARIANI                   SILVIA            30/06/1985 MI 41 2009   MIIC8EY003 MI 1555 3 V  
COMUNE                        AN  36 MANTEGAZZA                SABRINA           19/01/1973 MI 39 2002   MIIC8EY003 MI 1573 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  37 FONTANA                   DEBORAH           27/12/1971 AG 38 2000   MIIC8EY003 MI 1587 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  38 SCUMACE                   TERESA            27/06/1961 KR 33 2002   MIIC8EY003 MI 1629 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  39 CUOMO                     ROSARIA           25/01/1974 SA 30 2011             MI 575 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  40 DI MARTINO                MARIA             09/05/1967 EE 29 2014   MIIC8EY003 MI 1664 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  41 FONTANA                   SAMANTHA          01/07/1977 AG 24 2000   MIIC8EY003 MI 1721 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN X 42 COSSU                     FRANCESCA         23/09/1974 SS 24 2007   MIIC8EY003 MI 1731 3 V  
COMUNE                        AN  43 TERRANOVA                 SABINE            05/07/1976 EE 24 2011             MI 1549 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  44 BRUCCOLERI                CRISTINA          23/07/1979 AG 20 2007   MIIC8EY003 MI 1803 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  45 PEREZ                     CORRADA           18/02/1966 SR 18 2007   MIIC8EY003 MI 1869 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  46 BULGARELLA                ANTONELLA ELENA   15/08/1978 TP 17 2011   MIIC8EY003 MI 1899 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  47 IEMOLO                    RAMONA            31/10/1986 MI 77 2012   MIIC8EY003 MI 2073 4 G  
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  1 CODISPOTI                 VITTORIA          19/09/1988 KR 69 2009 J A           MI 68 3 V  
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  2 STROPPIANA                CARMELA LAURA     24/07/1982 PA 69 2011 J A MIIC8EY003 MI 160 3 V X
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  1 CODISPOTI                 VITTORIA          19/09/1988 KR 69 2009 J A           MI 68 3 V  
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  2 STROPPIANA                CARMELA LAURA     24/07/1982 PA 69 2011 J A MIIC8EY003 MI 160 3 V X
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  1 CODISPOTI                 VITTORIA          19/09/1988 KR 69 2009 J A           MI 68 3 V  
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  2 STROPPIANA                CARMELA LAURA     24/07/1982 PA 69 2011 J A MIIC8EY003 MI 161 3 V X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  1 VILARDO                   ALESSANDRA        02/06/1978 MI 114 2007   MIIC8EY003 MI 203 3 Z  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  2 NEBBIA                    LAURA CLARA MARY  26/06/1985 MI 107 2007   MIIC8EY003 MI 286 3 V  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  3 BELLOMO                   GIUSEPPINA        23/07/1968 EN 92 2014   MIIC8EY003 MI 410 3 Z  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  4 MODICA AMORE              GIOVANNI          22/02/1968 AG 91 2011   MIIC8EY003 MI 415 3 Z  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  5 VAGO                      ELISA             31/10/1987 VA 89 2007   MIIC8EY003 MI 441 3 V  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  6 BALDINI                   SABRINA DOMENICA  01/12/1982 MI 87 2007   MIIC8EY003 MI 460 3 V  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  7 RADICE                    SUSANNA           17/12/1988 MI 81 2009   MIIC8EY003 MI 519 3 V  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  8 BORGONOVO                 LAURA             21/01/1987 MI 78 2007   MIIC8EY003 MI 548 3 V  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  9 GRASSO                    CELESTE GUJA      22/08/1986 MI 78 2007   MIIC8EY003 MI 554 3 V  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  10 TURCONI                   CHIARA            10/05/1984 MI 77 2009   MIIC8EY003 MI 579 3 V X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  11 DI CASTRI                 IRENE ANGELICA    27/01/1982 VA 72 2009   MIIC8EY003 MI 619 3 V  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  12 CODISPOTI                 VITTORIA          19/09/1988 KR 69 2009 J A           MI 181 3 V  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  13 NASO                      TIZIANA RITA      06/12/1974 CT 60 2014   MIIC8EY003 MI 764 3 Z  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  14 GIANELLI                  CHIARA            17/03/1986 TV 56 2007   MIIC8EY003 MI 784 3 V  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  15 MARIANI                   SILVIA            30/06/1985 MI 41 2009   MIIC8EY003 MI 849 3 V  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  16 SCUMACE                   TERESA            27/06/1961 KR 33 2002   MIIC8EY003 MI 871 3 Z  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL X 17 VERGA                     ELISA MARIA       01/08/1985 MI 41 2007   MIIC8EY003 MI 1025 3 V  


